AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Horse Name
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION CHAMPIONS

Reg # Exhibitor Id
6082332 4491336

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Horse Name
SHES CREEPIN AROUND

SHR712

Reg # Exhibitor Id
5968732 3730945

Exhibitor Name & Address
SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE

GERMANY

Exhibitor Name & Address

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 1

Owner Name & Address
SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE

GERMANY

Owner Name & Address
SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE

ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Monday, June 2, 2025

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 2
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE OELDE
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 3 9 7
236000 WESTERN RIDING 3 4 2
238000 TRAIL 3 13 7
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 1 13 9
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 2 11 8
244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3 5 3
252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 2 6 5
275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 3 4 2
ALL AROUND RUNNER UP
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
RR PARTY OF ONE 5230935 3709026 SOPHIA BARRE SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
236000 WESTERN RIDING 1 4 4
238000 TRAIL 1 13 9
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 5 13 5
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 1 11 9
ALL AROUND 3RD PLACE
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT LIPPSTADT
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 4 9 6
238000 TRAIL 6 13 4
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 3 13 7
243000 RANCH RIDING 2 4 3
252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 4 6 3

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 201300 RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 1 0.50 2790565 VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 3

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 201500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 1.00 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 4

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 205500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 1 0 2790565 VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY
MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963 2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 5

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 207600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 6

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 207700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK

WISE N BLUE

KANDY KRUZER

ADDICTING WISELY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY

NICS PEPPY BLUES

NEED | LUKE GOOD

DONT SKIP MY PARTY

SHR712

REG #

6082332

5754114

X0733489

5809364

5730866

5895592

5469613

X0745168

5520904

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

2021

2016

2017

2017

2016

2018

2010

2020

2012

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

4491336

2790565

4067175

3473599

4409287

3200975

4074666

3743296

3628942

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 7

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS
QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 1 1.00 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SHES CREEPIN AROUND 5968732 2019 2 0.50 3709026 SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 3 0 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 4 0 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

KANDY KRUZER 5809364 2017 5 0 3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

LAZY LULLABY 5739338 2015 6 0 3333178 MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 7 0 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY 5895592 2018 8 0 3200975 BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 9 0 4491336 SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 8

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 212002 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

ADDICTING WISELY

SPOT DOT COM

LAZY LULLABY

LA LUNA WHIZ

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

NEED | LUKE GOOD

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE

SHR712

REG #

5730866

X0727927

5739338

6135643

5459551

X0745168

6082332

2016

2017

2015

2005

2012

2020

2021

0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

4409287

4093544

3333178

3644806

4500848

3743296

4491336

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 9

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 2180000 LONGE LINE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 10

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 234000 REINING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

WHAT YA GUNNER DO 6125108 2021 0 0 3408046 MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 11

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 236000 WESTERN RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

RR PARTY OF ONE

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

GREEN | WILL BE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

SHR712

REG #

5230935

5566853

5517838

5121319

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2013

2013

2008

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

3709026 SOPHIA BARRE

4229801

2984831

3114727

ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 12

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT 5566853 2013 1 0.50 4229801 LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

LA LUNA WHIZ 6135643 2005 2 0 3644806 MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 3 0 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 13

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 238000 TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

FLASHED BY A RED DUN

RR PARTY OF ONE

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

GREEN | WILL BE

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

BIG SHOWTIME

LA LUNA WHIZ

WISE N BLUE

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

KANDY KRUZER

SHR712

REG #

5400663

5230935

5968732

5517838

5518247

5416705

5132155

6135643

X0733489

5566853

5291443

5121319

5809364

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2011

2009

2019

2013

2013

2009

2008

2005

2017

2013

2010

2008

2017

10

11

12

2.00

1.00

0.50

4179379

3709026

3730945

2984831

4078101

3393579

3674196

3644806

4067175

4229801

3402051

3114727

3473599

REGINE REINHARD
MELLE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 14

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 238002 TRAIL - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

LA LUNA WHIZ

BIG SHOWTIME

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

KETTCHUP

KANDY KRUZER

FLASHED BY A RED DUN

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

GP OAK ENTERPRISE

IRON IMPULSES

SHR712

REG #

5291443

6135643

5132155

5416705

5518247

5826234

5514633

5809364

5400663

5459551

5520893

5818295

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2010

2005

2008

2009

2013

2017

2011

2017

2011

2012

2012

2017

10

11

2.00

1.00

0.50

3402051

3644806

3674196

3393579

4078101

3529938

2628268

3473599

4179379

4500848

4098506

4354957

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

REGINE REINHARD
MELLE
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

STEFAN LEIFKEN
SCHEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 15

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 238102 WALK TROT TRAIL - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
FLASHED BY A RED DUN 5400663 2011 0 0 3593832 ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 16

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 238300 IN HAND TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 17

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Monday, June 2, 2025

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 18
H RSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION
AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES
CLASS TYPE: 240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13
JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 0 0 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE LENGEDE
GERMANY GERMANY
GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 1 2.00 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE OELDE
GERMANY GERMANY
WISE N BLUE X0733489 2017 2 1.00 4067175 LEA SMITKA LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN ISERLOHN
GERMANY GERMANY
BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 3 0.50 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT LIPPSTADT
GERMANY GERMANY
LA LUNA WHIZ 6135643 2005 4 0 3644806 MARLENE EICKE MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN STEINHAGEN
GERMANY GERMANY
RR PARTY OF ONE 5230935 2009 5 0 3709026 SOPHIA BARRE SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE 5291443 2010 6 0 3402051 ANNA-LENA BARRE SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 7 0 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH WADERSLOH
GERMANY GERMANY
SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 8 0 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE HOLZERODE
GERMANY GERMANY
KANDY KRUZER 5809364 2017 9 0 3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY GERMANY
SEAL THIS POTENTIAL 5459551 2012 10 0 4500848 NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY GERMANY
ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY 5895592 2018 11 0 3200975 BRITTA MUELLER BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN BERLIN
GERMANY GERMANY
WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET 5518247 2013 12 0 4078101 TANJA EHM TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK WEDEMARK
GERMANY GERMANY

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240002 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

LA LUNA WHIZ

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL

GP OAK ENTERPRISE

NICS PEPPY BLUES

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

KANDY KRUZER

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

FLASHED BY A RED DUN

ESPRESSO MACHINE

IRON IMPULSES

SPOT DOT COM

SHR712

REG #

5826234

6135643

5666404

5520893

5469613

5518247

5566853

5291443

5809364

5459551

5400663

5942668

5818295

X0727927

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2017

2005

2015

2012

2010

2013

2013

2010

2017

2012

2011

2019

2017

2017

10

11

12

13

2.00

1.00

0.50

3529938

3644806

3355789

4098506

4074666

4078101

4229801

3402051

3473599

4500848

4179379

4330457

4354957

4093544

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

REGINE REINHARD
MELLE
GERMANY

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

STEFAN LEIFKEN
SCHEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 19

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240102 WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
FLASHED BY A RED DUN 5400663 2011 1 0 3593832 ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 2 0 4491336 SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 20

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

DONT SKIP MY PARTY

RR PARTY OF ONE

GREEN | WILL BE

LA LUNA WHIZ

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO MACHINE

LAZY LULLABY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY

SHR712

REG #

5459551

5520904

5230935

5517838

6135643

5968732

5826234

5291443

5942668

5739338

5895592

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2012

2012

2009

2013

2005

2019

2017

2010

2019

2015

2018

0 0
0 0
1 2.00
2 1.00
3 0.50
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

4500848

3628942

3709026

2984831

3644806

3730945

3529938

3402051

4330457

3333178

3200975

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

ESPRESSO MACHINE

LA LUNA WHIZ

KETTCHUP

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

SPOT DOT COM

HES GOT THEGOODSTUF

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

NICS PEPPY BLUES

LAZY LULLABY

IRON IMPULSES

CERTAIN COBAIN

SHR712

REG #

5942668

6135643

5514633

5826234

5291443

X0727927

5915462

5459551

5469613

5739338

5818295

5854692

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2005

2011

2017

2010

2017

2018

2012

2010

2015

2017

2017

10

11

2.00

1.00

0.50

4330457

3644806

2628268

3529938

3402051

4093544

3715132

4500848

4074666

3333178

4354957

3375194

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

LISA-MARIE FRITZSCHE
HASSENDORF
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

STEFAN LEIFKEN
SCHEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

SILKE LIPPERT
BURGDORF
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

DUNJA KLEIN
WOLLBACH KANDERN
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

SILKE LIPPERT
BURGDORF
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242102 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 1 0 4491336  SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 23

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 243000 RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL

BIG SHOWTIME

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

WHAT YA GUNNER DO

SHR712

REG #

5666404

5132155

5518247

6125108

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

2015

2008

2013

2021

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

4078101 TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

3408046 MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 1 1.00 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 2 0.50 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 3 0 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

ADDICTING WISELY 5730866 2016 4 0 4409287 SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY 5895592 2018 5 0 3200975 BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025

Page 25

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244002 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SPOT DOT COM X0727927 2017 1 0 4093544 JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

HES GOT THEGOODSTUF 5915462 2018 2 0 3715132 LISA-MARIE FRITZSCHE
HASSENDORF
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

DUNJA KLEIN
WOLLBACH KANDERN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244102 WALK TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 1 0 4491336  SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 27

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

KANDY KRUZER 5809364 2017 0 0 3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 0 0 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 1 1.00 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 2 0.50 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

WISE N BLUE X0733489 2017 3 0 4067175 LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 4 0 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252002 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KANDY KRUZER

SPOT DOT COM

GP OAK ENTERPRISE

SHR712

REG #

5809364

X0727927

5520893

YR FOA

2017

2017

2012

LED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

4093544 JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN

GERMANY

1 0.50 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE

GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com
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QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

LAZY LULLABY

GREEN | WILL BE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

SHR712

REG #

5968732

5739338

5517838

5121319

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2015

2013

2008

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

3730945

3333178

2984831

3114727

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE

ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com
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HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION TOTALS

20
128
151

Monday, June 2, 2025
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com
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QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Horse Name Reg #
KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT 5942720

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Horse Name Reg #
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION CHAMPIONS

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address

2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 32

Owner Name & Address

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
BRANDENBURG
GERMANY

Owner Name & Address
LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE

GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

Monday, June 2, 2025
QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 33
HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN LUBBEN
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
1109000 RANCH TRAIL 2 2 1
1170000 WORKING WESTERN RAIL 1 2 2
134000 REINING 1 3 3
143000 RANCH RIDING 1 4 4
175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 2 3 2
ALL AROUND RUNNER UP
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT 5942720 2883848 ALEXANDER ECK FINE ART QH
BUENDE MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY BRANDENBURG
GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
138000 TRAIL 5 8 4
142000 WESTERN PLEASURE 3 3 1
175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 1 3 3
ALL AROUND 3RD PLACE
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE SEHLDE
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
107600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS 1 1 1
1180000 LONGE LINE 1 5 5
138300 IN HAND TRAIL 1 2 2
SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 101300 RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 1 0 1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 34

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 101500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK 5754114 2016 1 0 1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 35

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 105500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

MARTINILICIOUS

SCOTCH N SUDDEN

DANCE ALL OVER ME

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL

SHR712

REG #

6258454

6253861

6247584

6228963

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2023

2023

2023

2023

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

1894573

2883848

4614018

4331830

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

ALINA ROMEIKE
ESCHEDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025

Page 36

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

PIA KAZAN
GIEBOLDEHAUSEN
GERMANY

ELENA CHRISTIANSEN
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 107600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 37

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 107700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #
KRYMSUNSKIDROCK 5754114
NICS PEPPY BLUES 5469613
JACKSON BLAZE 5663469

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2016

2010

2015

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

1894573

4074666

4325546

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 38

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 1109000 RANCH TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #
JACKSON BLAZE 5663469
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2015 1 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

2016 2 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 39

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 1109004 RANCH TRAIL LEVEL 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 2 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 40

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 1170000 WORKING WESTERN RAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 2 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 41

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 1180000 LONGE LINE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 1.00 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 2 0.50 1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

DANCE ALL OVER ME 6247584 2023 3 0 4614018 ALINA ROMEIKE
ESCHEDE
GERMANY

SCOTCH N SUDDEN 6253861 2023 4 0 2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963 2023 5 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025

Page 42

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

ELENA CHRISTIANSEN
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

PIA KAZAN
GIEBOLDEHAUSEN
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 134000 REINING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0.50 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 2 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 3 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 43

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 134004 REINING - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 0 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 9999 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 136000 WESTERN RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

RR PARTY OF ONE

GREEN | WILL BE

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

SHR712

REG #

5230935

5517838

X0714044

5566853

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2013

2014

2013

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

3709026 SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

4229396 MATTEO TONIOLLI
SCHLUSSELFELD
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 45

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 136004 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

SHR712

REG #

5566853

X0714044

5968732

5121319

5923362

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2013

2014

2019

2008

2018

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0

4229396

4324072

3730945

3114727

4330455

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

MATTEO TONIOLLI
SCHLUSSELFELD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 138000 TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

RR PARTY OF ONE

BIG SHOWTIME

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

WISE N BLUE

SHR712

REG #

5416705

5566853

5923362

5968732

5230935

5132155

5942720

X0733489

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2013

2018

2019

2009

2008

2019

2017

0 0
0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

3460270

4229396

4330455

3730945

3709026

3674196

2883848

4067175

ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

MATTEO TONIOLLI
SCHLUSSELFELD
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 138004 TRAIL - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

KETTCHUP

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

WISE N BLUE

SHR712

REG #

5942720

5514633

5121319

X0733489

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2011

2008

2017

9999

9999

0.50

0

0

2883848

1894573

3114727

4067175

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 138300 IN HAND TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 49

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 140004 LEVEL 1 HORSE NON-PRO WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE 5291443 2010 1 0 3402051 ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

GP OAK ENTERPRISE 5520893 2012 2 0 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 142000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KETTCHUP

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

SHR712

REG #

5514633

5923362

5942720

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2011

2018

2019

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
ESPRESSO MACHINE 5942668 2019 0 0 4330457 HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT 5942720 2019 1 0 2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 143000 RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0.50 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 2 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 3 0 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 4 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 143004 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 1 0.50 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 2 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 3 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 144004 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
ADDICTING WISELY 5730866 2016 1 0 4409287 SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 152004 LEVEL 1 HORSE NON-PRO HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
GP OAK ENTERPRISE 5520893 2012 1 0 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

SHR712

REG #

5942720

5740495

5121319

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2016

2008

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

2883848

2397119

3114727

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION TOTALS

15
55
73

Monday, June 2, 2025
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

ALL AROUND

Horse Name

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT

Class #
412000
436000
438000
440000
442000
452000
475000

Reg #
X0714044

Description

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
WESTERN RIDING

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
WESTERN PLEASURE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

ALL AROUND RUNNER UP

Horse Name

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

Class #
438000
440000
442000

Reg #
5923362

Description

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
WESTERN PLEASURE

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

YOUTH DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN NIEDERSACHSEN
GERMANY
DOB: 01/24/2007
Placing # Entries A-A Points
1 1 1
1 1 1
2 2 1
2 2 1
2 2 1
0 1 0
1 1 1
Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007
Placing # Entries A-A Points
1 2 2
1 2 2
1 2 2

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 59

Owner Name & Address
LUCA KEMPFER

DIEKHOLZEN NIEDERSACHSEN
GERMANY

Owner Name & Address
FINJA HOERICH

SOHREWALD
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 412000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 60

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 436000 WESTERN RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 438000 TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A DREAM OF JEANNIE 5923362 2018 1 0 4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 2 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 440000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A DREAM OF JEANNIE 5923362 2018 1 0 4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 2 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 442000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A DREAM OF JEANNIE 5923362 2018 1 0 4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 2 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 452000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 0 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 475000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916008 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

YOUTH DIVISION TOTALS

Monday, June 2, 2025
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com






AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Horse Name
KANDY KRUZER

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION CHAMPIONS

Reg # Exhibitor Id
5809364 3473599

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Horse Name
SHES CREEPIN AROUND

SHR712

Reg # Exhibitor Id
5968732 3730945

Exhibitor Name & Address

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

Exhibitor Name & Address

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 1

Owner Name & Address
ANNA SCHMOEKEL

GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

Owner Name & Address
SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE

ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Monday, June 2, 2025

QUARTER

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 2

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

ASSOCIATION

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE OELDE
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 3 9 7
236000 WESTERN RIDING 3 4 2
238000 TRAIL 3 13 7
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 1 13 9
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 5 11 5
244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 1 5 5
252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 1 6 6
275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 2 4 3
ALL AROUND RUNNER UP
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT LIPPSTADT
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 1 9 9
238000 TRAIL 6 13 4
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 2 13 8
243000 RANCH RIDING 2 4 3
252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 3 6 4
ALL AROUND 3RD PLACE
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
RR PARTY OF ONE 5230935 3709026 SOPHIA BARRE SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
236000 WESTERN RIDING 1 4 4
238000 TRAIL 1 13 9
240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 7 13 3
242000 WESTERN PLEASURE 1 11 9

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 201300 RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 1 0.50 2790565 VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 3

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 201500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 1 0 4491336  SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 205500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 1 0 2790565 VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY
MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963 2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 207600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 207700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KANDY KRUZER

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE

WISE N BLUE

DONT SKIP MY PARTY

NEED | LUKE GOOD

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK

NICS PEPPY BLUES

ADDICTING WISELY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY

SHR712

REG #

5809364

6082332

X0733489

5520904

X0745168

5754114

5469613

5730866

5895592

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

2017

2021

2017

2012

2020

2016

2010

2016

2018

1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

3473599

4491336

4067175

3628942

3743296

2790565

4074666

4409287

3200975

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025

Page 7

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS
QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 1 1.00 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 2 0.50 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 3 0 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

SHES CREEPIN AROUND 5968732 2019 4 0 3709026 SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

KANDY KRUZER 5809364 2017 5 0 3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 6 0 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY 5895592 2018 7 0 3200975 BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

LAZY LULLABY 5739338 2015 8 0 3333178 MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 9 0 4491336 SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 212002 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

ADDICTING WISELY

LAZY LULLABY

SPOT DOT COM

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

LA LUNA WHIZ

NEED | LUKE GOOD

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE

SHR712

REG #

5730866

5739338

X0727927

5459551

6135643

X0745168

6082332

2016

2015

2017

2012

2005

2020

2021

0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

4409287

3333178

4093544

4500848

3644806

3743296

4491336

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 9

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

DENISE FICHTLER
KOENIGSLUTTER
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 2180000 LONGE LINE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 10

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 234000 REINING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

WHAT YA GUNNER DO 6125108 2021 0 0 3408046 MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 11

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 236000 WESTERN RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

RR PARTY OF ONE

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

GREEN | WILL BE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

SHR712

REG #

5230935

5566853

5517838

5121319

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2013

2013

2008

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

3709026 SOPHIA BARRE

4229801

2984831

3114727

ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 12

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT 5566853 2013 1 0.50 4229801 LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

LA LUNA WHIZ 6135643 2005 2 0 3644806 MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 3 0 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 13

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 238000 TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KANDY KRUZER

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

FLASHED BY A RED DUN

RR PARTY OF ONE

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

GREEN | WILL BE

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

BIG SHOWTIME

LA LUNA WHIZ

WISE N BLUE

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

SHR712

REG #

5809364

5291443

5121319

5400663

5230935

5968732

5517838

5416705

5518247

5132155

6135643

X0733489

5566853

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2017

2010

2008

2011

2009

2019

2013

2009

2013

2008

2005

2017

2013

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2.00
2 1.00
3 0.50
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

3473599

3402051

3114727

4179379

3709026

3730945

2984831

3393579

4078101

3674196

3644806

4067175

4229801

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

REGINE REINHARD
MELLE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE

RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 14

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 238002 TRAIL - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

GP OAK ENTERPRISE

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

IRON IMPULSES

BIG SHOWTIME

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

LA LUNA WHIZ

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

KANDY KRUZER

KETTCHUP

FLASHED BY A RED DUN

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

SHR712

REG #

5520893

5291443

5818295

5132155

5416705

6135643

5518247

5826234

5809364

5514633

5400663

5459551

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2012

2010

2017

2008

2009

2005

2013

2017

2017

2011

2011

2012

0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2.00
2 1.00
3 0.50
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

4098506

3402051

4354957

3674196

3393579

3644806

4078101

3529938

3473599

2628268

4179379

4500848

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFAN LEIFKEN
SCHEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

REGINE REINHARD
MELLE
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 15

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 238102 WALK TROT TRAIL - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
FLASHED BY A RED DUN 5400663 2011 0 0 3593832 ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 16

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 238300 IN HAND TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 17

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Monday, June 2, 2025

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 18
H RSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION
AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES
CLASS TYPE: 240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13
JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
SEAL THIS POTENTIAL 5459551 2012 0 0 4500848 NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY GERMANY
DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 0 0 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE LENGEDE
GERMANY GERMANY
ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY 5895592 2018 0 0 3200975 BRITTA MUELLER BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN BERLIN
GERMANY GERMANY
WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET 5518247 2013 0 0 4078101 TANJA EHM TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK WEDEMARK
GERMANY GERMANY
SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 0 0 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH WADERSLOH
GERMANY GERMANY
GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 1 2.00 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE OELDE
GERMANY GERMANY
BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 2 1.00 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT LIPPSTADT
GERMANY GERMANY
LA LUNA WHIZ 6135643 2005 3 0.50 3644806 MARLENE EICKE MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN STEINHAGEN
GERMANY GERMANY
WISE N BLUE X0733489 2017 4 0 4067175 LEA SMITKA LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN ISERLOHN
GERMANY GERMANY
SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 5 0 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE HOLZERODE
GERMANY GERMANY
A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE 5291443 2010 6 0 3402051 ANNA-LENA BARRE SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
RR PARTY OF ONE 5230935 2009 7 0 3709026 SOPHIA BARRE SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
KANDY KRUZER 5809364 2017 8 0 3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY GERMANY

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Monday, June 2, 2025

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 19
H RSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION
AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES
CLASS TYPE: 240002 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1 ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14
JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG# YRFOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS OWNER NAME & ADDRESS
ESPRESSO MACHINE 5942668 2019 0 0 4330457 HANNA HOERICH HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD SOHREWALD
GERMANY GERMANY
KANDY KRUZER 5809364 2017 0 0 3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY GERMANY
SPOT DOT COM X0727927 2017 0 0 4093544 JASMIN BRUECKNER BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN BERLIN
GERMANY GERMANY
IRON IMPULSES 5818295 2017 0 0 4354957 STEFAN LEIFKEN KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
SCHEPPENSTEDT LEIFKEN
GERMANY SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY
SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING 5826234 2017 0 0 3529938 KIRSTEN GEHLHAR KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
SCHOEPPENSTEDF LEIFKEN
GERMANY SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY
SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 1 2.00 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE HOLZERODE
GERMANY GERMANY
LA LUNA WHIZ 6135643 2005 2 1.00 3644806 MARLENE EICKE MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN STEINHAGEN
GERMANY GERMANY
WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET 5518247 2013 3 0.50 4078101 TANJA EHM TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK WEDEMARK
GERMANY GERMANY
GP OAK ENTERPRISE 5520893 2012 4 0 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE COLOGNE
GERMANY GERMANY
HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT 5566853 2013 5 0 4229801 LENA WEISS LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF LITZENDORF
GERMANY GERMANY
NICS PEPPY BLUES 5469613 2010 6 0 4074666 HENTSCHEL INES HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF FREDERSDORF
GERMANY GERMANY
A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE 5291443 2010 7 0 3402051 ANNA-LENA BARRE SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY GERMANY
SEAL THIS POTENTIAL 5459551 2012 8 0 4500848 NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY GERMANY
FLASHED BY A RED DUN 5400663 2011 9 0 4179379 REGINE REINHARD ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE MELLE
GERMANY GERMANY

SHR712

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 240102 WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
FLASHED BY A RED DUN 5400663 2011 1 0 3593832 ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 2 0 4491336 SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 20

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE KAMMEIER
MELLE
GERMANY

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

DONT SKIP MY PARTY

RR PARTY OF ONE

LA LUNA WHIZ

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

GREEN | WILL BE

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

ESPRESSO MACHINE

LAZY LULLABY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY

SHR712

REG #

5459551

5520904

5230935

6135643

5291443

5968732

5517838

5826234

5942668

5739338

5895592

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2012

2012

2009

2005

2010

2019

2013

2017

2019

2015

2018

0 0
0 0
1 2.00
2 1.00
3 0.50
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

4500848

3628942

3709026

3644806

3402051

3730945

2984831

3529938

4330457

3333178

3200975

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 21

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

ESPRESSO MACHINE

LAZY LULLABY

IRON IMPULSES

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE

LA LUNA WHIZ

HES GOT THEGOODSTUF

SUDDEN GOOD BLAZING

KETTCHUP

SPOT DOT COM

NICS PEPPY BLUES

SEAL THIS POTENTIAL

CERTAIN COBAIN

SHR712

REG #

5942668

5739338

5818295

5291443

6135643

5915462

5826234

5514633

X0727927

5469613

5459551

5854692

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2015

2017

2010

2005

2018

2017

2011

2017

2010

2012

2017

0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2.00
2 1.00
3 0.50
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

4330457

3333178

4354957

3402051

3644806

3715132

3529938

2628268

4093544

4074666

4500848

3375194

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

STEFAN LEIFKEN
SCHEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

LISA-MARIE FRITZSCHE
HASSENDORF
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR
SCHOEPPENSTEDF
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

SILKE LIPPERT
BURGDORF
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 22

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MARLENE EICKE
STEINHAGEN
GERMANY

DUNJA KLEIN
WOLLBACH KANDERN
GERMANY

KIRSTEN GEHLHAR/STEFAN
LEIFKEN
SCHOEPPENSTEDT
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

NICOLE NUERGE-THIELKING
REHBURG LOCCUM
GERMANY

SILKE LIPPERT
BURGDORF
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 242102 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 1 0 4491336  SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 23

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 243000 RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET 5518247 2013 1 0.50 4078101 TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 2 0 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 3 0 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

WHAT YA GUNNER DO 6125108 2021 4 0 3408046 MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 24

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

TANJA EHM
WEDEMARK
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

GREEN | WILL BE 5517838 2013 1 1.00 2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION 5121319 2008 2 0.50 3114727 MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

DONT SKIP MY PARTY 5520904 2012 3 0 3628942 CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

ADDICTING WISELY 5730866 2016 4 0 4409287 SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

ITS A CASUAL FIREFLY 5895592 2018 5 0 3200975 BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025

Page 25

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244002 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

HES GOT THEGOODSTUF 5915462 2018 1 0 3715132 LISA-MARIE FRITZSCHE
HASSENDORF
GERMANY

SPOT DOT COM X0727927 2017 2 0 4093544 JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 26

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

DUNJA KLEIN
WOLLBACH KANDERN
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 244102 WALK TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SHOW ME THE MOONLITE 6082332 2021 1 0 4491336  SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 27

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SANDRA SEMMLER
BRAMSCHE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KANDY KRUZER

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

GREEN | WILL BE

DONT SKIP MY PARTY

BIG SHOWTIME

WISE N BLUE

SHR712

REG #

5809364

5121319

5517838

5520904

5132155

X0733489

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2017

2008

2013

2012

2008

2017

0 0
0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0

3473599

3114727

2984831

3628942

3674196

4067175

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

CHARLINE KLAHR
LENGEDE
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 252002 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KANDY KRUZER

SPOT DOT COM

GP OAK ENTERPRISE

SHR712

REG #

5809364

X0727927

5520893

YR FOA

2017

2017

2012

LED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

3473599 ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

4093544 JASMIN BRUECKNER
BERLIN

GERMANY

1 0.50 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE

GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA SCHMOEKEL
GROSS TWUELPSTEDT
GERMANY

BRITTA MUELLER
BERLIN
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 275000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

GREEN | WILL BE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

LAZY LULLABY

SHR712

REG #

5968732

5517838

5121319

5739338

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2013

2008

2015

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

3730945

2984831

3114727

3333178

AMATEUR DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE

ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

MEL N LOEBEL
BERLIN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

AMATEUR DIVISION TOTALS

20
128
151

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 31

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Horse Name
MARTINILICIOUS

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Horse Name
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON

SHR712

Reg #
6258454

Reg #
6182127

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION CHAMPIONS

Exhibitor Id
1894573

Exhibitor Id
4308083

Exhibitor Name & Address

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

Exhibitor Name & Address

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 32

Owner Name & Address
VANESSA ROEHRICHT

STEINFURT
GERMANY

Owner Name & Address
LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE

GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS Monday, June 2, 2025

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC Page 33
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

ALL AROUND
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN LUBBEN
GERMANY GERMANY
Class # Description Placing # Entries A-A Points
1109000 RANCH TRAIL 2 2 1
1170000 WORKING WESTERN RAIL 1 2 2
134000 REINING 1 3 3
143000 RANCH RIDING 1 4 4
171300 PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION 1 1 1
MARES
175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 1 3 3
ALL AROUND RUNNER UP
Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address Owner Name & Address
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE SEHLDE
GERMANY GERMANY

Class #
107600
1180000
138300

Description
THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
LONGE LINE

IN HAND TRAIL

ALL AROUND 3RD PLACE

Horse Name

JACKSON BLAZE

Class #
107700
1109000
1170000
134000
143000

Reg #
5663469

Description

AGED GELDINGS

RANCH TRAIL

WORKING WESTERN RAIL
REINING

RANCH RIDING

SHR712

Placing # Entries

1
1
1

Exhibitor Id

GERMANY

Placing # Entries

3

W NN -

1
5
2

Exhibitor Name & Address

4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE

3

A WODNDN

A-A Points

1
5
2

A-A Points

1

N N =N

Owner Name & Address
SUSANN SCHEER

BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 101500 RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK 5754114 2016 1 0 1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 105500 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

MARTINILICIOUS

SCOTCH N SUDDEN

DANCE ALL OVER ME

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL

SHR712

REG #

6258454

6253861

6247584

6228963

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2023

2023

2023

2023

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

1894573

2883848

4614018

4331830

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

ALINA ROMEIKE
ESCHEDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

PIA KAZAN
GIEBOLDEHAUSEN
GERMANY

ELENA CHRISTIANSEN
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 107600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 36

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 107700 AGED GELDINGS

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #
KRYMSUNSKIDROCK 5754114
NICS PEPPY BLUES 5469613
JACKSON BLAZE 5663469

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2016

2010

2015

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

1894573

4074666

4325546

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 37

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

HENTSCHEL INES
FREDERSDORF
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 1109000 RANCH TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #
JACKSON BLAZE 5663469
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2015 1 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

2016 2 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 38

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 1109004 RANCH TRAIL LEVEL 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 0 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 39

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 1170000 WORKING WESTERN RAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 2 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 1180000 LONGE LINE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127 2022 1 1.00 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

SCOTCH N SUDDEN 6253861 2023 2 0.50 2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

MARTINILICIOUS 6258454 2023 3 0 1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

DANCE ALL OVER ME 6247584 2023 4 0 4614018 ALINA ROMEIKE
ESCHEDE
GERMANY

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963 2023 5 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

PIA KAZAN
GIEBOLDEHAUSEN
GERMANY

VANESSA ROEHRICHT
STEINFURT
GERMANY

ELENA CHRISTIANSEN
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 134000 REINING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0.50 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 2 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 3 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 42

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 134004 REINING - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 0 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 9999 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 43

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 136000 WESTERN RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

RR PARTY OF ONE

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT

GREEN | WILL BE

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

SHR712

REG #

5230935

X0714044

5517838

5566853

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2014

2013

2013

1 0.50
2 0
3 0
4 0

3709026 SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

2984831 STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

4229396 MATTEO TONIOLLI
SCHLUSSELFELD
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

STEFANIE DRUFFEL
OELDE
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 136004 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

SHR712

REG #

5566853

X0714044

5968732

5121319

5923362

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2013

2014

2019

2008

2018

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0

4229396

4324072

3730945

3114727

4330455

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

MATTEO TONIOLLI
SCHLUSSELFELD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 138000 TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

B DUN WHIZ GOLD

HIDE OUT OR RIDE OUT

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

BIG SHOWTIME

RR PARTY OF ONE

SHES CREEPIN AROUND

WISE N BLUE

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

SHR712

REG #

5416705

5566853

5923362

5132155

5230935

5968732

X0733489

5942720

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2009

2013

2018

2008

2009

2019

2017

2019

0 0
0 0
1 1.00
2 0.50
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0

3460270

4229396

4330455

3674196

3709026

3730945

4067175

2883848

ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

MATTEO TONIOLLI
SCHLUSSELFELD
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 46

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LENA WEISS
LITZENDORF
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

SOPHIA BARRE/JAN N BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 138004 TRAIL - Level 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

KETTCHUP

WISE N BLUE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

SHR712

REG #

5942720

5514633

X0733489

5121319

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2019

2011

2017

2008

9999

9999

0.50

0

0

2883848

1894573

4067175

3114727

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

LEA SMITKA
ISERLOHN
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 138300 IN HAND TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG #

PUSH THE BLUE BUTTON 6182127

MC LITTLE BLUE GIRL 6228963

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2022 1 0 4308083 LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

2023 2 0 4331830 NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LOUISA HEINSCH
SEHLDE
GERMANY

NINA BAUMGARTEN
HILLERSE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 140004 LEVEL 1 HORSE NON-PRO WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE 5291443 2010 1 0 3402051 ANNA-LENA BARRE
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

GP OAK ENTERPRISE 5520893 2012 2 0 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
RODINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 142000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

KETTCHUP

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

SHR712

REG #

5514633

5923362

5942720

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2011

2018

2019

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

1894573 ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
UEDEM-KEPPELN
GERMANY

4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

GABRIELE FISCHER
BEDBURG-HAU
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
ESPRESSO MACHINE 5942668 2019 0 0 4330457 HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT 5942720 2019 1 0 2883848 ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

HANNA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 143000 RANCH RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0.50 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

BIG SHOWTIME 5132155 2008 2 0 3674196 LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 3 0 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 4 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
LIPPSTADT
GERMANY

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 143004 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

JACKSON BLAZE 5663469 2015 1 0.50 4325546 SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

SL HOLLYWOODSHOWGIRL 5666404 2015 2 0 3355789 MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

GONE WHIZ SPARKS 5902450 2018 3 0 3460270 ALINA MAERKER
LOWER SAXONY
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SUSANN SCHEER
BLANKENFELDE
GERMANY

MIRIAM LEINWEBER
HOLZERODE
GERMANY

MAXIMILIAN KOCH
ROEDINGHAUSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 144004 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
ADDICTING WISELY 5730866 2016 1 0 4409287 SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

SIDNEY ALTMANN
GARBSEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 152004 LEVEL 1 HORSE NON-PRO HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
GP OAK ENTERPRISE 5520893 2012 1 0 4098506 ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 55

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

ANNE LISON-BUNGE
COLOGNE
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 171300 PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

JUDGE:
HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY 5740495 2016 1 0 2397119 LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

CLASS TYPE: 175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY

KISSESINTHEMOONLIGHT

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

SHR712

REG #

5740495

5942720

5121319

YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

2016

2019

2008

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

1 0.50
2 0
3 0

2397119

2883848

3114727

OPEN DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

ALEXANDER ECK
BUENDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCY JANE ADAMS
LUBBEN
GERMANY

FINE ART QH
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
GERMANY

MELANIE EICHHORN
WADERSLOH
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

OPEN DIVISION TOTALS

15
55
73

Monday, June 2, 2025
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

ALL AROUND

Horse Name

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT

Class #
412000
436000
438000
440000
442000
452000
475000

Reg #
X0714044

Description

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
WESTERN RIDING

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
WESTERN PLEASURE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

ALL AROUND RUNNER UP

Horse Name

A DREAM OF JEANNIE

Class #
438000
440000
442000

Reg #
5923362

Description

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
WESTERN PLEASURE

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

YOUTH DIVISION ALL-AROUNDS

Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN NIEDERSACHSEN
GERMANY
DOB: 01/24/2007
Placing # Entries A-A Points
1 1 1
1 1 1
2 2 1
1 2 2
2 2 1
0 1 0
1 1 1
Exhibitor Id Exhibitor Name & Address
4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007
Placing # Entries A-A Points
1 2 2
2 2 1
1 2 2

Monday, June 2, 2025
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Owner Name & Address
LUCA KEMPFER

DIEKHOLZEN NIEDERSACHSEN
GERMANY

Owner Name & Address
FINJA HOERICH

SOHREWALD
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 412000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
Page 60

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 436000 WESTERN RIDING

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 438000 TRAIL

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A DREAM OF JEANNIE 5923362 2018 1 0 4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 2 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 440000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY
DOB: 01/24/2007

A DREAM OF JEANNIE 5923362 2018 2 0 4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

DOB: 06/10/2007

SHR712

Monday, June 2, 2025
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 442000 WESTERN PLEASURE

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

A DREAM OF JEANNIE 5923362 2018 1 0 4330455 FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY
DOB: 06/10/2007

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 2 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

FINJA HOERICH
SOHREWALD
GERMANY

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 452000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 0 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

QUARTER 916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC

HORSE LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY

05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025
ASSOCIATION

YOUTH DIVISION INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

CLASS TYPE: 475000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

JUDGE:

HORSE NAME REG # YR FOALED PLACE POINTS EXHIBITOR ID NAME & ADDRESS

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT X0714044 2014 1 0 4324072 LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

DOB: 01/24/2007
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ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS

LUCA KEMPFER
DIEKHOLZEN
GERMANY

P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

DIVISION ENTRY TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL HALTER ENTRIES:
PERFORMANCE ENTRIES:
TOTAL ENTRIES:

DIVISION JUDGES
JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME

SHR712

OFFICIAL SHOW RESULTS

916009 - LAMMETAL CLASSIC
LAMMSPRINGE GERMANY
05/22/2025 - 05/25/2025

YOUTH DIVISION TOTALS
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P.O. Box 200, Amarillo, Texas 79168 « 1600 Quarter Horse Drive, Amarillo, Texas 79104 « 806-376-4811 « www.agha.com








